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Specs

Blade Sweep Opt (in.)
Blades

Blade Pitch (deg)
Motor Size (MM)
Amps at High Speed
Watts (Hi Speed)
Energy Guide Watts
Energy Guide CFM
Energy Guide CFM_Watts
Energy Guide Est. Yearly
Energy Cost

High Speed (CFM)
Low Speed (CFM)
Carton Size (CU FT)
Bulb CCT

Bulb Wattage

CRI

Light Kit Options
Mounting Location
Shipping Weight (lbs.)
Warranty

18

14
82x25
0.33
39.82
58
2362
41

16

1535.85

951.25

4.61

3000

17

90

Not Light Kit Adaptable
Damp

16.47

Limited Lifetime Warranty

Bellows Uno Indoor|Outdoor Fan -
BW318FB3

18" Ceiling Fan with Blades Included

Color Flat Black

a8

The Bellows Uno offers a cage free update to our retro inspired
Bellows Il ceiling mounted rotating fan. For use indoors or out, this
ceiling-mounted fan with a 4.5" downrod is equipped with a 90-
degree tilt feature, 3 custom 18" blades, 360 degree rotation, and
a powerful 3-speed motor with included wall and handheld
controls.

¢ Included ICS wall and handheld remote controls

e Custom Black Cedar blades included

o Cage-Free Three Blade Ceiling Fan with 90 ° Tilt Feature Motor
Head

e Flat Black is damp-rated for indoor / outdoor covered use

e Limited Lifetime Warranty

Dimensions v

A: 18.11
B: 10.77
C: 579
D: 591
E: 14.53
F: w/o Light Kit - 14.53
A: 46
Downrod Length (in.) 4.50
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